

(((H19000199453 3)))



H190001994533ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

_		
Т	^	٠

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.

Account Number : I20000000146 : (305)444-4994 Phone : (305)444-4977 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Fmail	Address:				

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION

GROUP SERVICES L & J CORP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AHH 2 8 2019

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

THE PURPOSE FOR THIS BUSINESS IS GENERAL CLI Surpose for which the corporation is organized is: WASH AND ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS. CLE IV SHARES 100 umber of shares of stock is:	<u>EII PRINC</u>	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing add	dress, if different is:	:
WASH AND ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS. CLE IV SHARES 100	E 135 ST # 1009)			
ICLE IV SHARES sumber of shares of stock is: ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Address North MIAMI, FL 33181 Name and Title: Jorge Enrique Posso Lasso (V/P) Name and Title: Address APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 North MIAMI, FL 33181	MIAMI, FL 3	3181			
CLE V SHARES 100 amber of shares of stock is: CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Name and Title: Address: APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	Elif PURPO	DSE THE PUI the corporation is organized is:	RPOSE FOR THIS BUSINESS	IS GENERAL CL	EANING
ICLE IV SHARES Durnber of shares of stock is: ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Address North MIAMI, FL 33181 Name and Title: Jorge Enrique Posso Lasso (V/P) Name and Title: Address APT: 1009 North MIAMI, FL 33181 North MIAMI, FL 33181	ASH AND AN	Y AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.			
Name and Title: North Miami, FL 33181 Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address North Miami, FL 33181 Name and Title: Address Apt: 1009 North Miami, FL 33181 Name and Title: Address Apt: 1009 North Miami, FL 33181				21	ાં હ
ICLE IV SHARES Dumber of shares of stock is: ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P) Name and Title: Address APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Name and Title: IOUGU NE 135 ST Address Address APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181				<u> </u>	==
ICLE IV SHARES number of shares of stock is: ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P) Name and Title: Address APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Name and Title: Address APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181		<u> </u>			27
Name and Title: North Manue Posso Lasso (V/P) Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address North Manue Posso Lasso (V/P) Name and Title: Address Apt: 1009 North Manue Posso Lasso (V/P) Name and Title: Address Apt: 1009 North Manue Posso Lasso (V/P) Name and Title: Address: Apt: 1009 North Manue, FL 33181					野
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address North Miami, FL 33181 Name and Title: Address Apt: 1009 Name and Title: Address Apt: 1009 Name and Title: Address Apt: 1009 North Miami, FL 33181 Name and Title: Address Apt: 1009 North Miami, FL 33181				5	
NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Name and Title: Jorge Enrique Posso Lasso (V/P) Name and Title: 2020 NE 135 ST Address: APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	nber of shares of	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Marthy I litera Montes Truillo (P)			
Name and Title: Jorge Enrique Posso Lasso (V/P) Name and Title: 2020 NE 135 ST Address: APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	nber of shares of LE V INITIA Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P)			
Address 2020 NE 135 ST Address: APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	nber of shares of LE V INITIA Name and Title	Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P)			
Address: APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	nber of shares of LE V INITIA Name and Title	Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P) 2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009			
NORTH MIAMI, FL 3318!	nber of shares of LE V INITIA Name and Title Address	Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P) 2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	Address:		
NORTH MAMI, FL 33181	Name and Title Name and Title	Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P) 2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Jorge Enrique Posso Lasso (V/P)	Address: Name and Title:		
•	Name and Title Name and Title	Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P) 2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Jorge Enrique Posso Lasso (V/P) 2020 NE 135 ST	Address: Name and Title:		
Name and Title:Name and Titlc:	Name and Title Name and Title	Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P) 2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Jorge Enrique Posso Lasso (V/P) 2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009	Address: Name and Title: Address:		
Address: Address:	Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo (P) 2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 Jorge Enrique Posso Lasso (V/P) 2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 3318!	Address: Name and Title: Address:		

Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
TYCLE VI REC	GISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	ole) of the registered agent is:
	farthe Liliana Montes Trujillo	, -
	020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009	
	ORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	
TICLE VII <u>IN</u>	CORPORATOR	
	ess of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Martha Liliana Montes Trujillo	<u>. </u>
Address:	2020 NE 135 ST APT: 1009	
Addiess.	NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	
orici e (A)(- 6)	EFFCTIVE DATE.	
Fective date if oth	er than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
an effective date ing.)	is listed, the date must be specific and o	annot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
ote: If the date ins	erted in this block does not meet the appli	cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
document's effect	rive date on the Department of State's rec	ords.
rving been named	as registered agent to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated as registered agent and derive to act in this capacity
1	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	6/20/2019
1	sequired Signature/Registered Ager	Date
ubmit this docum	eat and affirm that the facts staged here!	n are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
	detinent of State constitutes a think degree	felon as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
cument to the Day		6/20/2019